Product selection guide
AFLX 500
Recommended Max Design 52 mA/m (16 mA/ft) if installed
Current Output in Soil in a 4" coke breeze column
Product dimensions
AFLX 500
Nominal diameter 0.5 in. (13 mm)
Weight 0.175 lbs/ft (260 g/m)

Dimensions ASTM B-263 Pass
Volume resistivity ASTM B-193 1.5 Ohm-cm
Ordering information
ANODEFLEX type products are available:
as a spool
Example: AFLX-500
Standard Ordering options
AFLX AnodeFlex type product
500 Conductive polymer coated copper conductor
Accessories
AFLX-500-CAP End cap kit
AFLX-500-TEE Tee Connection kit
AFLX-500-SPLICE In-line splice kit
p 2 of 2
Conductive polymer
anode material
Calcined petroleum